14. RONDO KUP 2021
12.11.2021 - 14.11.2021 - 2013. & younger A level(2013.&younger) - All Around
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Mahmoud El Haty Lara
KRG Leda

ANTIC Korana
KRG Leda

PrSes Lena
KREG Galatea

Kristof Szinta Déva
Pécsi RGSE

Réthati Dorina
Pecsi RGSE

Makkos Eszter
Pecsi RGSE

Hefner Laura
Pecsi RGSE

Cviji¢ Jovana
KRG Allegro Banja Luka
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Year

2014

2013

2013

2014

2013

2012

2014

2013

D E
10.450 (1)

3.500 6.950
3.50 0.001.40 1.65

9.350 (2)

2.200 7.150
2.20 0.001.20 1.65

8.400 (3)

2.600 5.800
2.60 0.001.80 2.40

7.950 (5)

2.900 5.050
2.90 0.002.20 2.75

7.300 (8

1.600 5.700
1.60 0.001.70 2.60

8.000 (4)

2.100 5.900
2.10 0.00 1.50 2.60

7.650 (6)

2.300 5.350
2.30 0.00 2.00 2.65

7.450 (7)

1.800 5.650
1.80 0.00 1.50 2.85

Ded.

O

D E

9.150 (2)

4.400 4.750
1.50 2.902.50 2.75

9.200 (1)

4.700 4.500
1.80 2.902.20 3.30

8.550 (3)

4.800 3.750
1.80 3.002.80 3.45

7.350 (4)

3.400 3.950
1.50 1.902.70 3.35

5.750 (5)

2.900 2.850
0.80 2.103.20 3.95

4.500 (6)

1.800 2.700
1.00 0.80 3.40 3.90

Ded.

[
D E Ded.
8.250 (1)
3300 4950

2.20 1.10 2.40 2.65

Score

18.700

18.500

17.600

16.500

14.650

13.750

12.150

7.450




